
QUANTITY STOCKED IN YEAR

Gazetteer Lake Name  Latitude Longtitude UTM East UTM North Township 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Blackfox 45º37' 78º28' 6977 50542 Sproule 1800

Bluff 45º35' 78º20' 7085 50513 Sproule 1000  1400 1000 1400

Cecil 45º27' 78º29' 6972 50361 Lawrence 400  1375*

Cloud 45º33' 78º24' 7031 50472 Sproule 200

Farm Bay 45º28' 78º17' 7093 50388 Nightingale 800 1200 600

Faya 45º33' 78º31' 6942 50466 Canisbay 400 750 800

Fisher 45º33' 78º23' 7037 50470 Sproule 500 500 500

Gem 45º29' 78º22' 7054 50394 Nightingale 500 750 800

Jake 45º34' 78º33' 6907 50482 Canisbay 950 150•/500•• 1000 1250

Leaf 45º34' 78º18' 7108 50483 Airy 100 •• 700 1100

Length* 45º52' 77º40' 7587 50833 Stratton 2000 3500 3500

Little McCauley 45º35' 78º17' 7125 50522 Sproule 1700 2000 2000

Little Minnow 45º39' 78º20' 7070 50583 Sproule 800 1000 500 500

Marie* 45º51' 77º40' 2922 50814 Stratton 1500 ** 2500

Marmot 45º41' 78º24' 7025 50618 Bower 450 600 400

Milon 45º34' 78º15' 7149 50502 Airy 700 700 800

Myra 45º39' 78º21' 7061 50583 Sproule 550 1000 400

Randall 45º31' 78º45' 6759 50424 Peck 250 300 400

St. Anthony 45º35' 78º19' 7092 50510 Sproule 900 1400 2100

Sandy 45º29' 78º23' 7045 50401 Nightingale 500 700 700

West Smith 45º33' 78º17' 7125 50499 Airy 500 500 700

Total 7500 9000 14025 7500 12500 7950

ONTARIO MINISTRY OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND FORESTRY 
Fish Stocking List for Algonquin Provincial Park — 2018 to 2023

BROOK TROUT

Unless otherwise noted, Algonquin  
lakes are stocked with yearling fish  
(16-17 months old)

 • Stocked with sub-adult immature fish  
 (22 months old)

••  Stocked with mature adult fish

* 775 fish stocked were at an 
  early life stage

** Not stocked due to bad weather

Bold #s were stocked in Fall

Algonquin Provincial Park lakes are 
stocked with a native strain of Brook 
Trout from Dickson Lake in Algonquin. 

If you think you’ve found an invasive species 
or want more information on invasive species, contact the  

Invading Species Hotline at 1-800-563-7711 
or check out www.invadingspecies.com

* All lakes on the stocking list are in UTM Zone 17, except for Length,  
Marie and Rowan lakes which are in UTM Zone 18.

QUANTITY STOCKED IN YEAR

Algonquin Provincial Park lakes  
are stocked with a native strain  
of Brook Trout from Dickson Lake  
in Algonquin. 
Unless otherwise noted,  
Algonquin lakes are stocked with  
yearling fish  (16-17 months old)

• �Stocked with sub-adult  
immature fish (22 months old)

•• Stocked with mature adult fish
* �  �775 fish stocked were at  

an early life stage
** �Not stocked due to  

bad weather 
Bold #s were stocked in Fall

ONTARIO MINISTRY OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND FORESTRY 
Fish Stocking List for Algonquin Provincial Park - 2020-2025

If you think you’ve found an invasive species or want more 
information on invasive species, contact the Invading Species 
Hotline at 1-800-563-7711 or check out invadingspecies.com.

Latitude

45o35l

45o27l

45o28l

45o33l

45o33l

45o29l

45o34l

45o34l

45o52l

45o35l

45o39l

45o51l

45o41l

45o34l

45o39l

78o45l

45o31l

45o35l

45o29l

45o33l

Longtitude

78o20l

78o29l

78o17l

78o31l 

78o23l 

78o22l 

78o33l 

78o18l 

78o40l 

78o17l 

78o20l 

78o40l 

78o24l 

78o15l 

78o21l 

45o38l 

78o45l 

78o19l 

78o23l 

78o17l

UTM East

7085
6972
7093
6942
7037
7054
6907
7108
7587
7125
7070
2922
7025
7149
7061
6755
6759
7092
7045
7125

UTM North

50513
50361
50388
50466
50470
50394
50482
50483
50833
50522
50583
50814
50618
50502
50583
50505
50424
50510
50401
50499

Township

Sproule
Lawrence
Nightingale
Canisbay
Sproule
Nightingale
Canisbay
Airy
Stratton
Sproule
Sproule
Stratton
Bower
Airy
Sproule
Hunter
Peck
Sproule
Nightingale
Airy
Total

2025
1910

775
300
775

1160

1940
650

775
650

2300
300

11,535

2021
1000

750
500
750

1000

2000
500
**

700

NA
300

7,500

2022

600

1100
3500

500
2500
400

400
NA

2100
700
700

12,500

2023
1400

800
500
800

1250

2000

800

NA
400

7,950

Gazetteer Lake Name
Bluff
Cecil
Farm Bay
Faya
Fisher
Gem
Jake
Leaf
Length*
Little McCauley
Little Minnow
Marie*
Marmot
Milon
Myra
Rainbow
Randall
St. Anthony
Sandy
West Smith

2024

600

1000
700

3000

1000
2125
775

800
NA

1575
500

12,075

BROOK TROUT
2020
1400

1375*
1200

150*/500**
700

3500

1000

600

1000
NA

1400
700
500

14,025*�All lakes on the stocking list are in UTM Zone 17, except for  
Length, Marie and Rowan lakes which are in UTM Zone 18.

REMEMBER:
Live baitfish are prohibited  

in Algonquin Park.
See Ontario Recreational Fishing 
Regulations Summary for details.

For more information on stocked lakes, visit Ontario.ca



Report Resource Abuse

1-877-TIPS-MNR (in Ontario)

QUANTITY STOCKED IN YEAR

Gazetteer Lake Name  Latitude Longtitude UTM East UTM North Township 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Billy 45º38' 78º07' 7246 50574 Preston 3400 3000 3200

Brewer 45º35' 78º19' 7105 50517 Sproule 5000 500•• 5000 2000•

Bruce 45º35' 78º39' 6836 50497 Peck 2700 2600 2600

Bud 45º34' 78º18' 7108 50489 Airy 700 600 700

Claude 45º29' 78º41' 6811 50394 Peck 1200 1000 1200

Ermine 45º26' 78º52' 6672 50337 Finlayson 3500 3000 2300

Fork 45º34' 78º21' 7065 50490 Sproule 2500 2400 2400

Found 45º33' 78º38' 6845 50466 Peck 1200 1200 2000•

Grant 45º33' 78º34' 6902 50473 Canisbay 900 800 800

Grape 45º31' 78º40' 6823 50429 Peck 1000

Hartley 45º39' 78º20' 7071 50588 Sproule 700 700

Heron 45º27' 78º49' 6711 50348 Finlayson 2600 2500/2500• 2000

Hilliard 45º31' 78º37' 6867 50428 Canisbay 3800 3700 3700

Jack 45º35' 78º33' 6910 50499 Canisbay 2200 2000 2600

Langford 45º43' 78º26' 7000 50650 Bower 1000 1000 1100

Maple Leaf 45º28' 78º50' 6688 50371 Finlayson 3700 3700 3800

Ouse 45º33' 78º40' 6816 50461 Peck 1100 1000 1000

Peck 45º33' 78º39' 6832 50464 Peck 1100 1000 1000

Provoking 45º34' 78º30' 6956 50480 Canisbay 4600 4600 5000

Raccoon 45º32' 78º25' 7025 50463 Sproule 3000 3000/2000• 2000

Rosepond 45º31' 78º23' 7036 50439 Nightingale 200 200 200

Rowan* 45º54' 77º48' 7484 50877 Stratton 3000 3000 3000

Ryan 45º41' 78º06' 7265 50630 Preston 5600 5200 5500

Sam 45º32' 78º44' 6772 50445 Peck 1000

Speckled Trout 45º32' 78º26' 7006 50454 Canisbay 2000 2000

Sproule 45º36' 78º23' 7037 50533 Sproule 4300 4300 4300

Sunday 45º36' 78º24' 7024 50525 Sproule 2500 2500 2600

Total 30000 35000 30000 26000 26000 25000

ONTARIO MINISTRY OF NATURAL RESOURCES 
Fish Stocking List for Algonquin Provincial Park — 2018 to 2023

Splake are a hybrid produced by  
crossing female Lake Trout (Killala  
Lake strain) and male Brook Trout  
(Hill's Lake strain). They are specifically 
used to provide Put-Grow-Take fisheries  
in lakes that will not support  
populations of either parent fish. 

For more information  
about fishing in Algonquin 

Park, please visit: 
www.algonquinpark.on.ca

REMEMBER: 
Live baitfish are prohibited 

in Algonquin Park. 
See Ontario Recreational  

Fishing Regulations Summary  
for more details. 

SPLAKE

Report Resource Abuse

1-877-TIPS-MNR (in Ontario) 1- 877- 847- 7667

Report Resource Abuse

1-877-TIPS-MNR (in Ontario)

* All lakes on the stocking list are in UTM Zone 17, except for Length, Marie 
and Rowan lakes which are in UTM Zone 18.

QUANTITY STOCKED IN YEAR

Splake are a hybrid produced by  
crossing female Lake Trout  
(Killala Lake strain) and male  
Brook Trout (Hill’s Lake strain).  
They are specifically used to  
provide Put-Grow-Take fisheries  
in lakes that will not support 
populations of either parent fish.
• �Stocked with sub-adult  

immature fish (22 months old)
For more information about fishing 
in Algonquin Park, please visit:
www.algonquinpark.on.ca

ONTARIO MINISTRY OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND FORESTRY 
Fish Stocking List for Algonquin Provincial Park - 2020-2025

For more information on stocked lakes, visit Ontario.ca

Latitude

45o38l

45o35l

45o35l

45o34l

45o29l

45o26l

45o34l

45o33l

45o33l

45o39l

45o27l

45o31l

45o35l

45o43l

45o28l

45o33l

45o33l

45o34l

45o32l

45o31l

45o54l

45o41l

45o32l

45o36l

45o36l

Longtitude

78o07l

78o19l

78o39l

78o18l

78o41l

78o52l 

78o21l 

78o28l 

78o34l 

78o20l 

78o49l 

78o37l 

78o33l 

78o26l 

78o50l 

78o40l 

78o39l 

78o30l 

78o25l 

78o23l

78o48l

78o06l

78o26l

78o23l

78o24l

UTM East

7246
7105
6836
7108
6811
6672
7065
6845
6902
7071
6711
6867
6910
7000
6688
6816
6832
6956
7025
7036
7484
7265
7006
7037
7024

UTM North

50574
50517
50497
50489
50394
50337
50490
50466
50473
50588
50348
50428
50499
50650
50371
50461
50464
50480
50463
50439
50877
50630
50454
50533
50525

Township

Preston
Sproule
Peck
Airy
Peck
Finlayson
Sproule
Peck
Canisbay
Sproule
Finlayson
Canisbay
Canisbay
Bower
Finlayson
Peck
Peck
Canisbay
Sproule
Nightingale
Stratton
Preston
Canisbay
Sproule
Sproule

Total

2025

1200
1300

2600
1100
3800

5000

200
3000

18,200

2021
3000

2000•

1000
3000

2000•

2000
1000
3700

4600

200
3000

2000

2500

30,000

2022

2600
700

2400

800

2000
3700

1000
1000

2000

5500

4300

26,000

Gazetteer Lake Name
Billy
Brewer
Bruce
Bud
Claude
Ermine
Fork
Found
Grant
Hartley
Heron
Hilliard
Jack
Langford
Maple Leaf
Ouse
Peck
Provoking
Raccoon
Rosepond
Rowan*
Ryan
Speckled Trout
Sproule
Sunday

2024

2000
600

2000

700

3000

800
800

2000

4900

4000

20,800

SPLAKE
2020

5000
2600
600

2400
1200
800
700

2500/2500•
3700

1000
1000

3000/2000•

5200

4300

38,500

2023
3200

2000•

1200
2300

2000•

2600
1100
3800

5000

200
3000

2000•

2600

31,000*�All lakes on the stocking list are in UTM Zone 17, except for  
Length, Marie and Rowan lakes which are in UTM Zone 18.

Report Resource Abuse

1-877-TIPS-MNR (in Ontario)

QUANTITY STOCKED IN YEAR

Gazetteer Lake Name  Latitude Longtitude UTM East UTM North Township 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Billy 45º38' 78º07' 7246 50574 Preston 3400 3000 3200

Brewer 45º35' 78º19' 7105 50517 Sproule 5000 500•• 5000 2000•

Bruce 45º35' 78º39' 6836 50497 Peck 2700 2600 2600

Bud 45º34' 78º18' 7108 50489 Airy 700 600 700

Claude 45º29' 78º41' 6811 50394 Peck 1200 1000 1200

Ermine 45º26' 78º52' 6672 50337 Finlayson 3500 3000 2300

Fork 45º34' 78º21' 7065 50490 Sproule 2500 2400 2400

Found 45º33' 78º38' 6845 50466 Peck 1200 1200 2000•

Grant 45º33' 78º34' 6902 50473 Canisbay 900 800 800

Grape 45º31' 78º40' 6823 50429 Peck 1000

Hartley 45º39' 78º20' 7071 50588 Sproule 700 700

Heron 45º27' 78º49' 6711 50348 Finlayson 2600 2500/2500• 2000

Hilliard 45º31' 78º37' 6867 50428 Canisbay 3800 3700 3700

Jack 45º35' 78º33' 6910 50499 Canisbay 2200 2000 2600

Langford 45º43' 78º26' 7000 50650 Bower 1000 1000 1100

Maple Leaf 45º28' 78º50' 6688 50371 Finlayson 3700 3700 3800

Ouse 45º33' 78º40' 6816 50461 Peck 1100 1000 1000

Peck 45º33' 78º39' 6832 50464 Peck 1100 1000 1000

Provoking 45º34' 78º30' 6956 50480 Canisbay 4600 4600 5000

Raccoon 45º32' 78º25' 7025 50463 Sproule 3000 3000/2000• 2000

Rosepond 45º31' 78º23' 7036 50439 Nightingale 200 200 200

Rowan* 45º54' 77º48' 7484 50877 Stratton 3000 3000 3000

Ryan 45º41' 78º06' 7265 50630 Preston 5600 5200 5500

Sam 45º32' 78º44' 6772 50445 Peck 1000

Speckled Trout 45º32' 78º26' 7006 50454 Canisbay 2000 2000

Sproule 45º36' 78º23' 7037 50533 Sproule 4300 4300 4300

Sunday 45º36' 78º24' 7024 50525 Sproule 2500 2500 2600

Total 30000 35000 30000 26000 26000 25000

ONTARIO MINISTRY OF NATURAL RESOURCES 
Fish Stocking List for Algonquin Provincial Park — 2018 to 2023

Splake are a hybrid produced by  
crossing female Lake Trout (Killala  
Lake strain) and male Brook Trout  
(Hill's Lake strain). They are specifically 
used to provide Put-Grow-Take fisheries  
in lakes that will not support  
populations of either parent fish. 

For more information  
about fishing in Algonquin 

Park, please visit: 
www.algonquinpark.on.ca

REMEMBER: 
Live baitfish are prohibited 

in Algonquin Park. 
See Ontario Recreational  

Fishing Regulations Summary  
for more details. 

SPLAKE

Report Resource Abuse

1-877-TIPS-MNR (in Ontario) 1- 877- 847- 7667

Report Resource Abuse

1-877-TIPS-MNR (in Ontario)

* All lakes on the stocking list are in UTM Zone 17, except for Length, Marie 
and Rowan lakes which are in UTM Zone 18.

REMEMBER:
Live baitfish are prohibited  

in Algonquin Park.
See Ontario Recreational Fishing 
Regulations Summary for details.


